



09-24-2001



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Muggles Magical Toys, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State MN Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Assignment Merger Security Agreement Other Judgment lien	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Schwartz & Freeman Internal Address: Street Address: 401 N. Michigan Ave. #1900 City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60611 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: September 7, 2001	representative designation is attached: 🎴 Yes 📮 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 陷 No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,296,336; 1,918,898 tached □ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:Michael Best & Friedrich LLC Internal Address:Attn: Jason D. Altman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 401 N. Michigan Avenue Suite 1900	8. Deposit account number: 50-1965
Chicago IL 60611 City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Jason D. Altman Sept. 17, 2001	
Name of Person Signing	ignature Date

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

09/21/2001 LMUELLER 00000067 2296336

40.00 pil documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

ORDER/MOTION CALL (This form replaces CCM1 06	(Rev. 1/10/01) CCM 0624
IN THE CIRCUIT COUR	tt of cook county, illinois क्
FIRST MU	NICIPAL DISTRICT SEP 1 8 2001
	TRADEMAN (1) 998
Schwortz Hreemin	To he was a second seco
	MADEMA 13
v.	No
Assolic Marcal To15, Inc.	
Auggles Magical Toys, Inc.	
MOTIO	N CALL ORDER
Present before the court: Plaintiff(s) Defend	dant(s) Plaintiff(s)' Counsel Defendant(s)' Counsel
	t, the court having jurisdiction and being fully advised,
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the motion:	,,
4957 To Vacate DWP of	
5957	is DENIED.
4957 To Vacate Default Judgment of	is GRANTED,
4482 and this case is set for Trial on	,ata.m./p.m. in Rm
	ata.m./p.m. in Rm
	is DENIED.
	is GRANTED,
4001 in the amount of \$	
	is GRANTED, Judgment to stand.
4280 For Summary Judgment in favor of	is GRANTED.
5280 U	
4004 To Dismiss as to Defendant	is DENIED.
5004	is CONTINUED
() ☐ Motion to/for	
() with the following briefing schedule:	on, m km.
() with the following briefing schedule.	
V-C 15.5 00000 11.	would a god late it is a control
() A xyworiex freeman motion	and against defendant in the amount of 4/9,304:
entend in favor of plaintiff,	urd against detendant in the amount et 17,504;
() See Attached Order:	/
	DATED:,
1/<19	CHARLES M. TRAVIO
Atty. No.: 1627	
Name: Michael Best Friedrich LLC	DATED: ENTER: Court 1691
Atty. for: Plant - 11	_ ENTER: 1691
Address: 10/ N Matagan-Ste 1900	ENTER: Court - 1691 Circuit Court - 1691
City/Zip: Cyclind/60611	
Telephone:	Judge Judge's No.
reichmone 12 (2)	

DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK CONTINUE WARRIES

RECORDED: 09/18/2001

REEL: 002372 FRAME: 0276